TAXPAYER NAME

July 2025 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
A+ Lawn Care & Landscaping, Inc
Herman Reeves Sheet Metal, Inc
TOTAL

July 2025 OVERPAYMENTS
Atlas Title Company
Bates, Alissa

Baylock, Parrish

Bell, Rocio Garcia
Bridges, Jacklyn M
Britton, Andrew

Carey, Laquisha

Crank, Rhaleshia
Decker, Elton Earl

Falls, Barbara

Ferguson, Boyce W Jr
Franklin, Gary

Fretwell, Mark S
Gardner, William
Gardner, William
Gardner, William A
Green, Roger D

Green, Roger D

GSM Service Inc
Howard, Keith

Hughes, Nancy W

Ideal Title, LLC

Kuveikis, Tara

Lail, Mary Ann

Liverett Revocable Living Trust
Mcclure, James

Miller, Beverly B
Nafisah, Khalid

Neely, J.H. Sr
Omodesola, Ajayi

Outen, Angela E

Ramos, Yaneth Ortiz
Ramsey, Tina

Revels, Jeffrey

Rowe, Shevon L
Rutherford Electric Membership Corporation
Smith, James

Snyder, Joshua
Southpoint Properties LLC
Spencer, Richard
Strange, Helen

Tasty Delites LLC

Tasty Delites LLC
Thompson, Deborah Watts
Thompson, Lisa
Thompson, Lisa Ramsey
Vincent, Rita Barber
Walker, Johnny R
Whitworth, Loretta
TOTAL

AMOUNT

$142.59
$195.25
$337.84

$324.88
$191.03
$107.39
$172.04
$327.79
$295.61
$313.86
$215.15
$490.00
$199.24
$280.27
$106.77
$300.00
$137.40
$108.70
$102.39
$206.00
$611.89
$8,486.61
$214.89
$200.00
$158.92
$348.82
$122.77
$127.00
$184.98
$221.00
$285.08
$266.00
$110.83
$356.10
$114.48
$223.97
$105.94
$104.78
$155.28
$117.00
$3,217.80
$220.00
$173.10
$294.00
$1,627.63
$1,502.11
$103.24
$133.20
$103.60
$109.00
$235.00
$177.87
$24,291.41



July 2025 VTS REFUNDS

Harwell, Leonard Charles $223.36
Kayton, Kaiser Woodward $113.36
Little, Kelly Wagner $207.05
Senior Total Life Care $415.50
TOTAL $959.27

GRAND TOTAL $25,588.52



