TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
July 2025 RELEASES AND REFUNDS A+ Lawn Care & Landscaping, Inc	\$142.59
Herman Reeves Sheet Metal, Inc	\$195.25
TOTAL	\$337.84
July 2025 OVERPAYMENTS	#204.00
Atlas Title Company	\$324.88 \$191.03
Bates, Alissa	\$191.03
Baylock, Parrish Bell, Rocio Garcia	\$107.39 \$172.04
Bridges, Jacklyn M	\$327.79
Britton, Andrew	\$295.61
Carey, Laquisha	\$313.86
Crank, Rhaleshia	\$215.15
Decker, Elton Earl	\$490.00
Falls, Barbara	\$199.24
Ferguson, Boyce W Jr	\$280.27
Franklin, Gary	\$106.77
Fretwell, Mark S	\$300.00
Gardner, William	\$137.40
Gardner, William	\$108.70
Gardner, William A	\$102.39
Green, Roger D	\$206.00
Green, Roger D	\$611.89
GSM Service Inc	\$8,486.61
Howard, Keith	\$214.89
Hughes, Nancy W	\$200.00
Ideal Title, LLC	\$158.92
Kuveikis, Tara	\$348.82
Lail, Mary Ann	\$122.77
Liverett Revocable Living Trust	\$127.00
Mcclure, James	\$184.98 \$221.00
Miller, Beverly B Nafisah, Khalid	\$285.08
Neely, J.H. Sr	\$266.00
Omodesola, Ajayi	\$110.83
Outen, Angela E	\$356.10
Ramos, Yaneth Ortiz	\$114.48
Ramsey, Tina	\$223.97
Revels, Jeffrey	\$105.94
Rowe, Shevon L	\$104.78
Rutherford Electric Membership Corporation	\$155.28
Smith, James	\$117.00
Snyder, Joshua	\$3,217.80
Southpoint Properties LLC	\$220.00
Spencer, Richard	\$173.10
Strange, Helen	\$294.00
Tasty Delites LLC	\$1,627.63
Tasty Delites LLC	\$1,502.11
Thompson, Deborah Watts	\$103.24
Thompson, Lisa	\$133.20
Thompson, Lisa Ramsey	\$103.60
Vincent, Rita Barber	\$109.00
Walker, Johnny R	\$235.00
Whitworth, Loretta TOTAL	\$177.87 \$24,291.41
IVIAE	Ψ£₹,£₹1.¥1

July 2025 VTS REFUNDS

GRAND TOTAL

Harwell, Leonard Charles	\$223.36
Kayton, Kaiser Woodward	\$113.36
Little, Kelly Wagner	\$207.05
Senior Total Life Care	\$415.50
TOTAL	\$959.27

\$25,588.52